< AUXSCHMIDY. . TIR FRANC COSSONAY
Tir aux mousquetons /@%}z
Classement 2025 \9.

Armes de Précision

R. Schmid CCRS E. Rubin Total

Catégorie

© 00 N oo 0o b~ W DN

A ol e =
A W N P O

Hausler
Aubert
Giroud

Reichenbach

Castelli
Jaccoud
Haldi
Rahmé
Valterio
Borlat
Grassi
Jakob
Fragniere

Rey

www.tir-franc-cossonay.ch

Prénom Date de naissance
Francois 09.12.1981
Jean-Marie 04.09.1993
Edouard 23.07.1978
Marc 18.09.1994
Sonia 10.03.1981
Cyril 09.02.1992
Romain 02.09.1991
Nicolas 25.06.1967
Tom 18.08.1999
Michel 13.02.1962
Paolo 30.09.1984
Laurent 18.06.1964
Sebastien 25.03.1975
Yves Alain 25.09.1962

Armes de Précision
Armes de Précision
Armes de Précision
Armes de Précision
Armes de Précision
Armes de Précision
Armes de Précision
Armes de Précision
Armes de Précision
Armes de Précision
Armes de Précision
Armes de Précision
Armes de Précision

Armes de Précision

69
68
67
67
67
66
66
69
69
65
65
54
59
54

96
92
92
91
96
100
78
93
90
93
93
85
82
78

51
52
53
52
51
52
49
45
45
49
49
51
43
48

120
120
120
119
118
118
115
114
114
114
114
105
102
102

Page 1/1



