

Tir aux mousquetons



Classement 2025 Armes de Précision

Rang	Nom	Prénom	Date de naissance	Catégorie	R. Schmid	CC RS	E. Rubin	Total
1	Häusler	François	09.12.1981	Armes de Précision	69	96	51	120
2	Aubert	Jean-Marie	04.09.1993	Armes de Précision	68	92	52	120
3	Giroud	Édouard	23.07.1978	Armes de Précision	67	92	53	120
4	Reichenbach	Marc	18.09.1994	Armes de Précision	67	91	52	119
5	Castelli	Sonia	10.03.1981	Armes de Précision	67	96	51	118
6	Jaccoud	Cyril	09.02.1992	Armes de Précision	66	100	52	118
7	Haldi	Romain	02.09.1991	Armes de Précision	66	78	49	115
8	Rahmé	Nicolas	25.06.1967	Armes de Précision	69	93	45	114
9	Valterio	Tom	18.08.1999	Armes de Précision	69	90	45	114
10	Borlat	Michel	13.02.1962	Armes de Précision	65	93	49	114
11	Grassi	Paolo	30.09.1984	Armes de Précision	65	93	49	114
12	Jakob	Laurent	18.06.1964	Armes de Précision	54	85	51	105
13	Fragniere	Sebastien	25.03.1975	Armes de Précision	59	82	43	102
14	Rey	Yves Alain	25.09.1962	Armes de Précision	54	78	48	102